
Online Universal Study Support
Blue boxes are national study support, offered by eSgoil - see http://www.e-sgoil.com/studysupport2020/ for full information.
Please access  the sessions via Teams groups.
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Tuesday 24/11/2020
Modern Studies H, L Smith, Chemistry H, A 
Henderson

Higher Music, 
AH Modenr 
Studies 
(eSgoil)

Study Skills, 
Higher 
Spanish 
(eSgoil)

Wednesday 25/11/2020

Higher 
French, H 
Health and 
Food, AH 
Spanish 
(eSgoil)

Higher Maths, 
AH Chemistry 
(eSgoil)

Higher English  
(eSgoil), AH 
Maths  
(eSgoil)

Thursday 26/11/2020 Physics, N5, C Love

AH French  
(eSgoil), AH 
Biology  
(eSgoil)

Higher 
Chemistry  
(eSgoil)

N5 English  
(eSgoil), 
Higher History  
(eSgoil)

Friday 27/11/2020
Saturday 28/11/2020
Sunday 29/11/2020

Monday 30/11/2020 Photography, I Armour

Higher RMPS 
(eSgoil), N5 
Maths 
(eSgoil), AH 
English 
(eSgoil)

Higher 
Business 
Management, 
Higher Human 
Biology, N5 
Physics, AH 
Physics 
(eSgoil)

Higher 
Physics, N5 
Computing 
Science 
(eSgoil)

Tuesday 01/12/2020
Physics, N5, C Love, Chemistry H, A 
Henderson

Higher Music, 
AH Modenr 
Studies 
(eSgoil)

Study Skills, 
Higher 
Spanish 
(eSgoil)

Wednesday 02/12/2020 Modern Studies H, L Smith

Higher 
French, H 
Health and 
Food, AH 
Spanish 
(eSgoil)

Higher Maths, 
AH Chemistry 
(eSgoil)

Higher English  
(eSgoil), AH 
Maths  
(eSgoil)

Thursday 03/12/2020 N5 Art, K Leitch, Physics, N5, C Love, H Geog - TMcCallum

AH French  
(eSgoil), AH 
Biology  
(eSgoil)

Higher 
Chemistry  
(eSgoil)

N5 English  
(eSgoil), 
Higher History  
(eSgoil)

Friday 04/12/2020
Saturday 05/12/2020
Sunday 06/12/2020

Monday 07/12/2020 Photography, I Armour

Higher RMPS 
(eSgoil), N5 
Maths 
(eSgoil), AH 
English 
(eSgoil)

Higher 
Business 
Management, 
Higher Human 
Biology, N5 
Physics, AH 
Physics 
(eSgoil)

Higher 
Physics, N5 
Computing 
Science 
(eSgoil)

Tuesday 08/12/2020
Modern Studies H, L Smith, Chemistry H, A 
Henderson

Higher Music, 
AH Modenr 
Studies 
(eSgoil)

Study Skills, 
Higher 
Spanish 
(eSgoil)

Wednesday 09/12/2020

Higher 
French, H 
Health and 
Food, AH 
Spanish 
(eSgoil)

Higher Maths, 
AH Chemistry 
(eSgoil)

Higher English  
(eSgoil), AH 
Maths  
(eSgoil)

Thursday 10/12/2020 N5 Art, I Armour H Geog - TMcCallum, H Physics - C Atkinson

AH French  
(eSgoil), AH 
Biology  
(eSgoil)

Higher 
Chemistry  
(eSgoil)

N5 English  
(eSgoil), 
Higher History  
(eSgoil)

Friday 11/12/2020
Saturday 12/12/2020
Sunday 13/12/2020

Monday 14/12/2020 Photography, I Armour

Higher RMPS 
(eSgoil), N5 
Maths 
(eSgoil), AH 
English 
(eSgoil)

Higher 
Business 
Management, 
Higher Human 
Biology, N5 
Physics, AH 
Physics 
(eSgoil)

Higher 
Physics, N5 
Computing 
Science 
(eSgoil)

Tuesday 15/12/2020
 K Leitch Higher 
Art, L Lindsay

H Geog - TMcCallum, Chemistry H, A 
Henderson

Higher Music, 
AH Modenr 
Studies 
(eSgoil)

Study Skills, 
Higher 
Spanish 
(eSgoil)

Wednesday 16/12/2020

Higher 
French, H 
Health and 
Food, AH 
Spanish 
(eSgoil)

Higher Maths, 
AH Chemistry 
(eSgoil)

Higher English  
(eSgoil), AH 
Maths  
(eSgoil)

Thursday 17/12/2020 H Physics - C Atkinson

AH French  
(eSgoil), AH 
Biology  
(eSgoil)

Higher 
Chemistry  
(eSgoil)

N5 English  
(eSgoil), 
Higher History  
(eSgoil)

Friday 18/12/2020


